
LOT 4 BLOCK C OAKHAVEN S/D.

790-1001

YATES STEPHEN K/YATES MICHELE C
205 NW LIVE OAK PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/10/2025 chuck 4.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

205,550
400

55,000
260,950
117,604
143,346

HX HB 50,722
92,624

260,950
0

260,950

0790/1001 5/09/1994 WD Q I 88,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E & GLENDA T GR

STEPHEN K & MICHELE

0563/0277 4/01/1985 WD Q V 12,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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000053588 Roof Replacement 19,052 07/15/2025

1995HX Base Yr

205 NW LIVE OAK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,253 125.3221 140.36 316,231 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1724

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 94,883

FGR 600 55 330 30,107

FOP 504 30 151 13,776

FSP 120 40 48 4,379

FUS 684 100 684 62,404

2,948 2,253 205,550

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S15 W8 S19 E35 N24 W3 N10 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-10] W36 N19 E36 S19 $
FGR=[ORIG=3,34] E25 N24 W25 S24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,15] W8 S27 E44 N8 W36 N19 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,0] W8 S15 E8 N15 $
.

BAS

24

15

8

19

35

24

3

10

FUS

36

19

36

19

FGR

25

24

25

24

FOP

8

27

44

8

36

19

FSP

8

15

8

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


